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RANK  PLAYER

1 Nicholas Abourisk
2 Brandon Adams

3 Aditya Agarwal

4 Wasim Ahmar

5 Amar Anand

6 Curtis Anderson

7 Andjelko Andrejevic
8 Brian Andriamahefa
9 Thomas Arvidsson
10 Asher Assis

11 Nicholas Augustino
12 Daniel Bak

13 Richard Barabino
14 Jim Bechtel

15 Joshua Beckley

16 Tom Bedell

17 Bradley Berman
18 Nathan Bjerno

19 Eric Blair

20 Manuel Blaschke
21 Donald Blum

22 Neil Blumenfield
23 Blake Bohn

24 Chris Bolek

25 Justin Bonomo

26 Farzad Bonyadi
27 Christoph Brand
28 Jeremy Brown

29 Robert Brown

30 Patrick Bruel

31 Bob Buckenmayer
32 D.J. Buckley

33 Federico Butteroni
34 William Byrnes

35 Thomas Cannuli
36 Patrick Chan

37 Charles Chattha
38 Dmitry Chop

39 Randall Clinger

40 Jake Cody

41 Justin Conley

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #68: No-Limit Hold'em MAIN EVENT

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4
Amazon

Entries: 6420 Remaining Players (at EOD): 237

Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $60,348,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 1000

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

DUBLIN, IE
PENSACOLA, FL, US
CALCUTTA, IN
Longwood, FL, US
Shrewbury, MA, US
Provo, UT, US

Miami, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Stockholm, , SE
Rishou Le Lion, , IL
Weston, FL, US

East Hanover, NJ, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Coolidge, AZ, US
Marlton, NJ, US
Benidorm, NO
WAYZATA, MN, US
Chino Hills, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Vienna, , AT

Fountain Valley, CA, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Shakopee, MN, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
Glendale, CO, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Little Egg Harbor Twp, NJ, US
Bloomington, IN, US
MILFORD, NH, US
PARIS, , FR

POWAY, CA, US

Eden Prairie, MN, US
IT

WENTZVILLE, MO, US
Cape May, NJ, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
LONDON, , GB

UA

Columbus, OH, US
ROCHDALE, , GB
PRESTONBURG, KY, US

500,000
307,000
958,000
1,000,000
1,260,000
198,000
447,000
172,000
603,000
337,000
1,470,000
638,000
1,713,000
1,125,000
1,021,000
554,000
1,353,000
1,235,000
712,000
915,000
543,000
835,000
760,000
753,000
1,350,000
1,040,000
598,000
602,000
488,000
164,000
386,000
216,000
1,507,000
1,131,000
2,271,000
844,000
2,157,000
1,222,000
1,045,000
764,000
846,000

Amazon/368/9
Amazon/374/5
Amazon/387/1
Amazon /397 /2
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon/433/3
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon/382/1
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon/368/7
Amazon/367/5
Amazon/379/3
Amazon/433/4
Amazon /397 /1
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon/374/4
Amazon/397/9
Amazon /417 /2
Amazon/372/5
Amazon/380/4
Amazon/422/3
Amazon/379/4
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon/392/3
Amazon/429/7
Amazon/372/6
Amazon/382/5
Amazon/428/3
Amazon /417 /7
Amazon /377 /2
Amazon/372/1
Amazon/392/9
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon/382/6
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon/379/1
Amazon/422/8
Amazon/434/3
Amazon/387/5



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Declan Connolly
Antonio Copo
Ryan D'Angelo
Matthias De Meulder
Upeshka De Silva
Alexander Debus
Trevor Deeter
Daniel Deveau
Salvatore DiCarlo
Matthew Dietrich
Carlos Difini

Carl DiVeglia lll
Nick DiVella
Keith Donovan
John Dungan
Alejandro Duque
Andre Dyonisio
Yuri Dzivielevski
Antonio Esfandiari
Shahriar Fahim
Jonathan Faltz
Lucas Fauth
Brandon Fishman
Clayton Fletcher
Yosef Fox

Elio Fox

Alessio Fratti
Eugen Fritzler
Daniel Fuhs
Samuel Gagnon
James Gilbert
Keith Gipson
Matt Glantz
Carlos Gonzalez
Dax Greene

Max Greenwood
Georgios Gregoraskos
Steve Gross
Mozheng Guan
Tarun Gulati
Dong Guo

Jonas Hagstrom
Sara Hall

Kenny Hallaert
Tommy Hang
Charles Hanson
Christian Harder
Lance Harris
Brian Hastings
Hans Joaquim Hein
Joshua Hertz
Jonathan Hilton

DUBLIN, IE
San Juan, PR, US

BINGHAMPTON, NY, US

Antwerpen, BE

Katy, TX, US

LORSCH, , DE
Langhorne, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Centralia, ON, CA

IT

Albany, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW MILFORD, NJ, US
Santa Barbara, CA, US
Miami, FL, US
MISSION VIEJO, CA, US
Curitiba, , BR

Las Vegas, NV, US
REDMOND, WA, US
ljamsville, MD, US
Flho, , BR

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
LONG GROVE, IL, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
FERRARA, IT

BERLIN, , DE

San Diego, CA, US
Grand-Mere, , CA
BENSALEM, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
MONTERREY, , MX
Boston, MA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Millsboro, DE, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HOLMDEL, NJ, US
Glastonbury, CT, US
BEIJING, CN
ESKILSTUNA, , SE
Parma, OH, US
HANSBEKE, , BE
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
SIOUX FALLS, SD, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
APPLE VALLEY, MN, US

HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US

SEHNDE, DE
Chesterfield, NJ, US

CHATTANOOGA, TN, US

530,000
678,000
422,000
1,272,000
3,067,000
750,000
211,000
238,000
612,000
290,000
1,007,000
791,000
595,000
514,000
896,000
1,095,000
635,000
692,000
195,000
404,000
1,179,000
1,737,000
455,000
503,000
1,438,000
849,000
339,000
689,000
1,571,000
890,000
825,000
644,000
802,000
577,000
408,000
138,000
997,000
973,000
2,034,000
157,000
700,000
1,300,000
725,000
1,451,000
375,000
793,000
648,000
581,000
2,464,000
1,078,000
492,000
1,158,000

Amazon /428 /4
Amazon/370/3
Amazon/428/1
Amazon/378/6
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /378 /4
Amazon /377 /7
Amazon /375/9
Amazon /380/9
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon/373/7
Amazon /367/3
Amazon /397 /7
Amazon/373/1
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /374 /6
Amazon/429/4
Amazon/412/8
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /417 /4
Amazon/429/3
Amazon/370/4
Amazon /392 /7
Amazon /412 /4
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /374 /1
Amazon / 435/ 2
Amazon /387 /4
Amazon /382 /4
Amazon/375/8
Amazon/379/8
Amazon /392 /5
Amazon/375/1
Amazon/382/8
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /378/8
Amazon/369/1
Amazon /372 /8
Amazon /374 /2
Amazon /412 /5
Amazon /417 /8
Amazon/373/6
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /392 /2
Amazon/378/3
Amazon /397 /5
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /378/9



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

John Hinds
Andrew Hinrichsen
Fedor Holz
Christopher Horter
Jesse Howells
Cole Jackson
Jared Jaffee

Matt Jarvis
Andrew Jenkins
Heinz Kamutzki
Pavlin Karakikov
James Kasputis
Thomas Kearney
Blake Kelso
Sohale Khalili

Jae Kim

Timothy Klemin
Yuliyan Kolev
Ghattas Kortas
Kilian Kramer
Mark Kroon
Thomas Larue
Kakwan Lau
Michael Laufer
Chun Law

Rich Lee

Calvin Lee

Toby Lewis
Damien Lhommeau
Stephen Lichtenberger
Piragibe Lindolfo
Gabi Livshitz

Kyle Loman
Peyman Lueth
Vitaly Lunkin
Thiago Macedo
Jonas Mackoff
James Magner
Anton Makiievskyi
Ville Mattila
Gregory Maynard
Phillip McAllister
Mike McClain
George McDonald
Ronald McGinnity
Joseph McKeehen
Noah Merritt
Kenneth Milam
Kelly Minkin

Brian Mintz
Robert Mitchell
Yordan Mitrentsov

GREENVILLE, NC, US
Melbourne, Victoria, AU
Vienna, DE
WARRINGTON, PA, US
Cleveland, OH, US
Seattle, WA, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
MONTEREY, CA, US
ABSAM, , AT

STAZA ZAGORA, BG
Rockford, IL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Fullerton, CA, US
Magalia, CA, US
SOFIA, , BG

SE

DE

MADISON, WI, US
Knoxville, TN, US
Sheung Shui, HK

Upper Saddle River, NJ, US

LONDON,, GB

Los Angeles, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
SOUTHAMPTON, , GB
LE PUY NOTRE DAME, FR
Elwood, NY, US
Eudora,, BR

Ashdod, , IL
HAVERHILL, MA, US
VIENNA, AT
MOSCOW, , RU
Ponta Grossa, , BR
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Woodbridge, CT, US
DNIPROPETROVSK, UA
ORIMATTILA, , FI
HOUSTON, TX, US
Winchester, GB
DAVIS, CA, US
Glasgow, , GB
Kingston, MA, US
North Wales, PA, US
Vancouver, WA, US
LA PLACE, LA, US
Tucson, AZ, US
CLOVERDALE, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
VARNA, , BG

453,000
401,000
403,000
295,000
891,000
260,000
1,248,000
1,406,000
267,000
506,000
380,000
334,000
803,000
584,000
359,000
1,147,000
330,000
912,000
715,000
1,915,000
1,900,000
911,000
1,282,000
364,000
790,000
918,000
416,000
1,436,000
455,000
812,000
181,000
1,120,000
389,000
790,000
433,000
1,000,000
1,488,000
936,000
485,000
556,000
297,000
519,000
324,000
1,404,000
336,000
3,122,000
436,000
376,000
1,289,000
652,000
1,123,000
1,300,000

Amazon /377 /6
Amazon/430/9
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon/380/8
Amazon /377 /4
Amazon /387/8
Amazon / 368/ 8
Amazon/429/8
Amazon /382 /7
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /368 /6
Amazon /412 /2
Amazon /412 /6
Amazon /382 /2
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /392 /4
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon/369/8
Amazon /417 /1
Amazon /412 /1
Amazon/373/3
Amazon /430/7
Amazon/373/9
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /368 /5
Amazon /377 /8
Amazon /380/6
Amazon /397 /8
Amazon /382 /3
Amazon /392 /1
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /375/7
Amazon/375/6
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /377 /3
Amazon /387 /9
Amazon/375/5
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon /412 /9
Amazon /379/9
Amazon /369/6
Amazon /379 /7
Amazon /370/2
Amazon /369/5
Amazon/375/3
Amazon /430/5
Amazon /369 /2
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /412 /7
Amazon/378/5



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Omri Moga
William Molson
Shawn Moore
Andrew Moreno
Erasmus Morfe
Anton Morgenstern
Mitra Muehlman
Daniel Negreanu
Dustin Nelson
Pierre Neuville

Lily Newhouse
Phung Ngo

Tai Nguyen

Men Nguyen
Shawn Nguyen
Nikita Nikolaev
Stephen Nussrallah
Dan O'Brien
William O'Neil
Jewook Oh

David Paredes
Julian Parmann
Thomas Paul
Antonio Payne
Trevor Pearlman
Bruce Peery
Fernando Perez
David Peters (CA)
Tuan Phan

Bill Phillips

Jeffrey Platt

Chad Power

John Racener
Vivek Rajkumar
Phani Ramineni
Felipe Ramos
Jeremy Renz
David Repicky

DID NOT REPORT 1
Adam Richardson
Brent Roberts
Alexander Roumeliotis
Andrew Rudnik
Jim Rumptz

Mario Sanchez
Jean-Pascal Savard
Sterling Savill
Brannon Sawyer
Scott Schwalich
Justin Schwartz
Jan Eric Schwippert
Mikhail Semin

Dollard-Des-Ormeaux, QC, CA
WESTMOUNT, QC, CA
HOUSTON, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO, US
Berlin, DE

Fairfield, 1A, US

TORONTO, ON, CA
Minneapolis, MN, US
KNOKKE-HEIST, , BE
MIDDLETOWN, PA, US
COMMERCE TOWNSHIP, MI, !
OLYMPIA, WA, US

BELL GARDENS, CA, US
Pennsauken, NJ, US

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
ALPHARETTA, GA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Berwyn Heights, MD, US
Fresh Meadows, NY, US
BROOKLINE, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

New York, NY, US

Hazlet, NJ, US

DALLAS, TX, US

DICKSON, TN, US

MEXICO CITY, , MX

Rancho Santa Fe, CA, US
TUCSON, AZ, US

SIGNAL MOUNTAIN, TN, US
Dallas, TX, US

PITTSBURGH, PA, US

PORT RICHEY, FL, US
SEATTLE, WA, US

us

Sao Caetano Do Sul, , BR
GREEN BAY, WI, US
NAPLES, FL, US

us

POWAY, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GOTENBURG, , SE
Arlington, VA, US
COLLIERVILLE, TN, US

Ringn De Victoria, , ES
Saint-Augustin-De-Desmaur,
DOVER, FL, US

Palm Beach Gardens, FL, US
Beavercreek, OH, US
Milford, CT, US
Tiefenbronn, DE

MOSCOW, , RU

832,000
357,000
410,000
1,049,000
2,502,000
1,254,000
663,000
1,335,000
877,000
956,000
440,000
524,000
1,324,000
373,000
415,000
128,000
155,000
218,000
930,000
2,153,000
1,000,000
729,000
264,000
536,000
537,000
1,300,000
143,000
1,021,000
611,000
241,000
1,101,000
1,961,000
777,000
580,000
734,000
1,115,000
596,000
1,535,000
742,000
482,000
148,000
554,000
1,081,000
785,000
202,000
491,500
373,000
349,000
415,000
934,000
370,000
401,000

Amazon/380/7
Amazon/432/3
Amazon /387 /2
Amazon/375/4
Amazon/428/9
Amazon /430/6
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/380/2
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /377 /9
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon /435/9
Amazon /387 /7
Amazon /378 /7
Amazon /397 /6
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /397 /3
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon /379/2
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon /374 /9
Amazon/392/8
Amazon /368 /1
Amazon /387 /3
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /429/9
Amazon /387 /6
Amazon/370/5
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon/380/3
Amazon /369/9
Amazon /435/7
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /373 /4
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon/429/5
Amazon /412 /3
Amazon /382 /9
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon /430/2
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon/380/5
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /377 /5



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Mario Sequeira
Matthew Shafman
Jay Sharon
Matthew Shepsky
James Snyder
Francisco Soares
Steven Sollitto
Arman Soltani
David Stamm

David Stefanski

Max Steinberg

Zvi Stern

David Stubbs

Darius Studdard
Bradley Stvincent
Diana Svensk
Norbert Szecsi
Jonathan Tamayo
Paul Tedeschi
Michael Telker

Jake Toole

Luther Tran

Tony Tran

Nick Tsoukalas
Alexander Turyansky
Marcus Van Opzeeland
Mike Vanier

Ramon Vaz Sorgatto
Anthony Venturini
Chad Walker
Michael Wasserman
Matt Waxman

Alan Wentz

Michael White
Thomas Winters
Thaddeus Wolff
Orson Young

David Yu

Susie Zhao

Shay Zurr

HANFORD, CA, US
WEST ORANGE, NJ, US
Fresh Mdws, NY, US
SKOKIE, IL, US

OAK FOREST, IL, US
COIMBRA, , PT

East Meadow, NY, US
Toronto, ON, CA
GRANITE BAY, CA, US
EAST LYME, CT, US
OAKLAND, CA, US
Herzilya, , IL

Victoria, AU
Medford, NY, US
Bristol, RI, US
Stockholm, SE
Budapest, , HU
HUMBLE, TX, US
BASTIA, , FR
BALLWIN, MO, US
Hoboken, NJ, US
Bayou La Batre, AL, US
Philadelphia, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SOURBRUDEN, , DE
ARBELLA, ES
LINCOLN, NE, US
Luziznia, , BR

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US

GILL, MA, US

WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US

PARKLAND, FL, US
Lancaster, OH, US
Ellington, CT, US

SAN ANGELO, TX, US
OMAHA, NE, US
OCEANPORT, NJ, US
FOSTER CITY, CA, US
STERLING HILLS, MI, US
us

720,000
462,000
2,118,000
254,000
236,000
599,000
1,256,000
1,027,000
153,000
1,087,000
1,234,000
1,751,000
141,000
354,000
1,103,000
580,000
609,000
1,254,000
514,000
119,000
2,106,000
1,488,000
771,000
384,000
1,308,000
774,000
1,179,000
739,000
225,000
405,000
525,000
1,084,000
1,849,000
348,000
72,000
164,000
345,000
195,000
846,000
586,000

Amazon /374 /3
Amazon/369/3
Amazon /417 /9
Amazon/433/5
Amazon/379/6
Amazon /374 /8
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/379/5
Amazon /417 /5
Amazon /392 /6
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /378 /1
Amazon /373 /2
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon/370/8
Amazon/370/1
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /417 /3
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon/372/9
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /378 /2
Amazon/430/8
Amazon/373/8
Amazon/373/5
Amazon /397 /4
Amazon/375/2
Amazon /368 /3
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /370/6
Amazon/435/3



